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Important Dates for  

K-State Center for Child Development 
 

(CLOSED days are in BOLD) 
 

Monday, July 1, 2013:  Summer Supply Fees billed to parents 

Thursday, July 4, 2013:  Fourth of July – KSU & CCD Closed 

Tuesday, July 30, 2013: Center for Child Development Community Open House 5:45-7:15pm  

Friday, August 9, 2013: Last day for Summer School Age Camp  

Monday-Friday, August 12-16, 2013: Annual Teacher In-Service Training and Summer 

Facility Maintenance and Repairs – CCD Closed all Week 

Wednesday, August 14, 2013:  1st day of class for USD 383-- ½ day 

Monday, August 26, 2013:  1st day of fall classes for K-State University 

Sunday, September 1, 2013:  Fall Supply & Annual Registration Fees billed  

Monday, September 2, 2013:  Labor Day – KSU & CCD Closed 

Monday-Friday, October 14-18, 2013:  Parent Teacher Conferences  

Friday, October 18, 2013:  CCD Closed 12:45-5:30 to conduct Parent Teacher 

Conferences  

Monday, November 11, 2013: PTO Soup Supper- Infant, Toddler & Twos (Pottorf Hall, CiCo 

Park) 

Tuesday, November 12, 2013: PTO Soup Supper-Preschool (Pottorf Hall, CiCo Park) 

Wednesday-Friday, November 27, 28, & 29, 2013:  Thanksgiving Break – CCD Closed 

Monday, December 23, 2013 through Wednesday, January 1, 2014:  CCD Closed for 

KSU Winter Break 

Thursday, January 2, 2014: CCD Reopens 

Thursday, January 2, 2014:  Spring Supply Fees billed to parents 

Monday, January 20, 2014: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day—KSU & CCD Closed 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014: 1st day of Spring classes for KSU   

Monday-Friday, March 3-7, 2014: Parent Teacher Conferences 
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Friday, March 7, 2014:  CCD Closed 12:45-5:30 to conduct Parent Teacher Conferences 

Monday-Friday, March 17-21, 2014: K-State Spring Break 

Wednesday-Friday, March 19, 20 & 21, 2014:  Teacher In-service Training and Spring Break 

Facility Maintenance —CCD Closed 

April 2014: PTO Family Barbeque (date, time & location to be announced) 

Thursday, May 1, 2014:  Childcare Subsidy Applications for July 2014 - June 2015 due to 

CCD Office 

Monday-Friday, May 5-9, 2014: Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 9, 2014:  Last day of school for K-State Spring Semester 

Thursday, May 22, 2014:  Last day of school for USD 383 

Monday, May 26, 2014:  Memorial Day— KSU & CCD Closed 

Tuesday, May 27, 2014:  School Age Summer Camp Begins 

 


